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Christy
Meg
Julianne
Jennie
Sophie
Carrie
Alyse
Gail
Lisa
Cara
Kendra
Kira
Kristina
Krista
Katie
Brenda
Kylee
Lauren
Michelle
Tahra
Sophie
Teri
Rachel
Christine
Abbi
Kimberly
Jocelyn
Amanda
Christy
Justine
Alisha
Katie
Amber
Caitlin
Heather
Clare
Rebecca
Malia
Nichole
Jill
Tonia
Katie
Kristi
Trisha
Shaely
Karley
Jillian
Elliot
Kimber
Michelle
Jody
Jenna
Rachel
Andrea
Laura

2021 Crazy Lazy Race Results

Marvin
Inokuma
Dickerson
Bender
Wright
Koso
Loran
Taylor
Anglen

Wallschlaeger

Paskvan
Brewer
Storlie
Inscho
Conway
Davila

Sam
Spinelli
Richards
Nelson
Sessions
Buck

Topf
Bennett
Boucher
Riggs
Kopsack
Hegna
Youngblood
Reese
Germer
Buddenberg
McDonough
Nolan

Moon

Shea
Feldmann
Skriloff
Rehm

Aho
Baklanova
Entz

Shea
Gibbons
Tichenor
Tichenor
Gavalya
Sensabaugh
Tichenor
Sensabaugh
Oyen
Wright
Kidwell
Burtzel
Lundell

Women's Overall

40-49
40-49
30-39
30-39
18-29
18-29
30-39
50-59
30-39
30-39
18-29
18-29
30-39
30-39
40-49
50-59
18-29
40-49
50-59
30-39
30-39
50-59
18-29
40-49
18-29
40-49
18-29
40-49
30-39
30-39
40-49
40-49
40-49
18-29
40-49
30-39
30-39
40-49
40-49
50-59
30-39
18-29
40-49
30-39
Under 18
Under 18
Under 18
Under 18
30-39
30-39
40-49
30-39
30-39
30-39
30-39

1:11:13.3
1:12:53.3
1:15:29.4
1:21:01.6
1:21:03.5
1:22:55.4
1:24:09.4
1:25:51.4
1:26:46.3
1:27:48.6
1:29:23.2
1:34:18.4
1:34:45.6
1:36:22.7
1:36:29.8
1:37:29.8
1:37:39.6
1:38:06.5
1:38:29.2
1:39:29.2
1:40:35.1
1:40:41.9
1:41:02.5
1:41:13.8
1:41:15.9
1:42:45.6
1:43:19.9
1:44:02.1
1:44:14.2
1:44:30.0
1:44:56.0
1:45:00.0
1:45:03.4
1:45:33.8
1:46:08.3
1:46:44.4
1:47:18.6
1:47:54.1
1.50:49.1
1:50:53.8
1:51:08.4
1:51:57.0
1:53:05.8
1:53:22.3
1:55:04.6
1:55:04.9
1:55:23.8
1:56:35.7
1:56:35.9
1:56:38.0
1:57:12.6
1:57:59.0
1:58:18.9
1:58:24.5
1:58:43.2

R
RPBoo~v~ous~wnerk

QO oD AEDEMEEDIMDEDOWOWWWWWWWWWNDNNDNNNNNNNRERPRRERPREPRERRERLR
O WNPFPOOO~NOOODUOPNMWNRPOOONOODUOUOPRWNRPODOONOOODWNPEPOOONOOOUPAWN

Lars
Pyper
Ben
Michael
Erik
Kenneth
Lyon
Cody
Galen
Miles
Mike
Coby
Allan
Sam
Ben
Craig
Barney
Keegan
Duane
Patrick
James
Darin
Corbin
Connor
John
Derek
Brenton
Noble
Clint
Jacob
Todd
Mike
Josh
Vince
Jeff
René
Daryll
Scott
Brad
Oles
Tom
Ryan
Lance
Jeremy
Weston
Rhyss
Matthew
Jeb
Chris
Carson
Easton
Brian
Stephen
Coleman
Ari

Men's Overall
Arneson 30-39
Dixon 18-29
Marvin 30-39
Connelly 18-29
Johnson 40-49
Brewer 18-29
Kopsack 18-29
Priest 30-39
Hecht 18-29
Dennis 18-29
Monterusso 40-49
Marvin Under 18
Spangler 30-39
Adams 30-39
Ward 40-49
Taylor 40-49
Griffith 60-69
Crow 18-29
Zitta 40-49
Conway 40-49
Pyke 30-39
Markwardt 40-49
Wilson Under 18
Priest 18-29
Farr 18-29
Nottingham 40-49
Savikko 30-39
Gurney Under 18
Mccool 50-59
Whipple 18-29
Henry 30-39
Heatwole 50-59
Taylor 18-29
Lombardo 50-59
Levin 30-39
Rangel 30-39
Vispo 18-29
Wamsganz 18-29
Benter 50-59
Witczak Under 18
Mclintyre 30-39
Baker 18-29
Kopsack 50-59
Hoagland 40-49
Sensabaugh Under 18
Vivian 30-39
Coburn 30-39
Marvin Under 18
Ruggles 30-39
Deans Under 18
Roads Under 18
Fish 40-49
Warta 18-29
Ahrens 18-29
Gardner 30-39

1:00:57.4
1:02:32.0
1:02:44.6
1:02:54.0
1:05:04.7
1:05:16.3
1:06:05.8
1:09:09.0
1:09:09.7
1:09:23.5
1:10:33.1
1:10:41.5
1:12:09.0
1:13:48.4
1:14:09.2
1:14:41.2
1:16:42.1
1:17:23.7
1:17:56.8
1:18:55.1
1:20:14.6
1:20:23.6
1:20:45.6
1:21:19.9
1:22:49.4
1:24:23.9
1:25:02.5
1:25:40.9
1:25:46.2
1:25:49.4
1:.26:14.7
1:.27:19.7
1:27:32.9
1:28:07.4
1:28:52.5
1:29:41.9
1:29:56.9
1:30:17.4
1:30:46.6
1:31:09.5
1:31:17.6
1:31:28.4
1:31:45.6
1:32:35.0
1:34:05.4
1:34:06.5
1:35:03.5
1:35:14.9
1:35:18.0
1:36:34.5
1:36:52.1
1:37:17.5
1:37:33.6
1:37:48.7
1:38:00.6



56
57
58
59
60
61
62
63
64
65
66
67
68
69
70
71
72
73
74
75
76
77
78
79
80
81
82
83
84
85
86
87
88
89
90
91

Kimberly
Amy
Gly
Angie
Carol
Trina
Rose
Rita
Amy
Jennifer
Dyann
Jungreis
Carla
Ingrid
Sara
Norelle
Jamie
Laura
Cynthia
Michelle
Milca
Katrina
Jennifer
Heidi
Sarah
Callie
Shauna
Anna
Michelle
Darian
Calli
Jessica
Carol
Sandra
Karen
Vera

Diamond

De Schweinitz

Larson
Brennan
Halvorson
Resari-Salao
Garner
Allen
Bushatz
Smith
Hardy
Laura
Vizzerra
Gavalya
Larsen
Bills
Jemes
Reynolds
Oistad
Dickson
Widmer
Garner
Frazier
Quinn
Webster
Jones
Boquist
Johnson
Fabry
Weber
Pettit
Jaroma
Seppilu
Lee
Looney
Hershey

18-29
40-49
30-39
40-49
50-59
40-49
50-59
50-59
30-39
30-39
40-49
30-39
40-49
40-49
30-39
Under 18
30-39
40-49
40-49
50-59
18-29
40-49
50-59
30-39
30-39
30-39
40-49
30-39
50-59
18-29
30-39
30-39
30-39
60-69
50-59
70-79

2:00:29.7
2:00:56.8
2:02:10.7
2:04:01.1
2:04:06.1
2:04:51.4
2:05:42.1
2:07:56.6
2:08:33.5
2:11:29.5
2:12:01.8
2:13:34.6
2:14:04.5
2:16:16.3
2:18:27.2
2:18:38.9
2:18:55.6
2:20:32.1
2:21:27.8
2:21:29.5
2:21:43.2
2:27:00.6
2:27:34.8
2:28:38.9
2:32:13.7
2:32:13.9
2:32:15.6
2:32:16.4
2:32:16.9
2:33:11.9
2:33:43.7
2:37:14.6
2:43:06.9
3:01.07.2
3:02:35.0
3:02:49.0

56
57
58
59
60
61
62
63
64
65
66
67
68
69
70
71
72
73
74
75
76
77
78
79
80
81
82
83
84
85
86
87
88
89
90
91
92
93
94
95
96
97
98
99
100
101
102
103
104
105
106
107
108
109
110
111

Matt
Isaac
Cole
Adam
Warta
Marty
Scott
Tim
Aaron
Jason
Andrew
Marek
Justice
Nathan
Mick
Stephen
Nathanael
Geremy
Dustin
Zion
Cole
Douglas
Christopher
Brian
Daniel
Dean
Greg
Jeremy
Andy
John
Jeremy
Benjamin
Joshua
Dana
Gunner
Mario
David
Brett
David
Fred

Ed

Evan R
Damien
Emmanuel
Matthew
Nathan

Marty Johannes

Todd
Don
Deakan
Shawn
Patrick
Charles
Keith
Jason
David

Waliszek
Marvin
Posthumus
Farrell
Daniel
Byrne
Henry
Johnson
Foye
Werner
Thomas
Kolendo
Rowland
Kasukonis
Bakker
Mayer
Warta
Skeen
Glazier
Tichenor
Jacobson
Ketterer
Walker
Mason
Crumpacker
Denter
Roads
Jemes
Sensabaugh
Wirum
Weber
Tichenor
Lyon
Wright
Hodgson
Galindo
Mayer
Johnson
Rebischke
Moore
Bennett
Steinhauser
Borchardt
Braga
Tunseth
Bills
Lindeke
Bell
Fairbanks
Gross
Williams
Hanrahan
Herman
Sanfacon
Ryznar
Hansen

40-49
Under 18
Under 18

30-39

18-29

30-39

40-49

30-39

30-39

50-59

18-29

40-49

18-29

40-49

40-49

40-49

18-29

30-39

40-49
Under 18

30-39

50-59

40-49

40-49

40-49

40-49

40-49

30-39

40-49

50-59

30-39

40-49

30-39

30-39

30-39

30-39

50-59

30-39

70-79

80+

60-69

50-59
Under 18

40-49

40-49
Under 18

50-59

50-59

70-79
Under 18

40-49

30-39

18-29

40-49

30-39

30-39

1:38:01.4
1:38:32.9
1:38:34.5
1:39:56.0
1:40:14.4
1:40:23.6
1:40:55.5
1:41:09.1
1:41:11.7
1:42:33.6
1:42:56.3
1:43:47.5
1:44:57.4
1:46:19.6
1:47:04.6
1:47:19.2
1:47:35.9
1:47:36.9
1:47:46.0
1:48:23.5
1:48:33.7
1:48:42.9
1:49:43.9
1:51:18.5
1:51:23.4
1:51:45.0
1:51:51.0
1:52:25.8
1:53:32.8
1:54:03.1
1:54:22.6
1:55:08.8
1.55:28.4
1:55:29.6
1:59:56.5
2:02:13.7
2:04:53.7
2:05:28.9
2:06:20.6
2:11:01.2
2:12:05.5
2:13:36.2
2:13:36.7
2:16:04.2
2:16:37.4
2:18:10.0
2:20:31.3
2:21:14.2
2:28:31.5
2:28:35.6
2:29:39.0
2:31:58.3
2:32:48.2
2:33:06.4
2:33:08.9
2:34:12.8
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Shaely
Karley
Jillian
Elliot
Norelle

Sophie
Carrie
Kendra
Kira
Kylee
Rachel
Abbi
Jocelyn
Caitlin
Katie
Kimberly
Milca
Darian

Julianne
Jennie
Alyse
Lisa
Cara
Kristina
Krista
Tahra
Sophie
Christy
Justine
Clare
Rebecca
Tonia
Trisha
Kimber
Michelle
Jenna
Rachel
Andrea
Laura
Gly
Amy
Jennifer
Jungreis
Sara
Jamie
Heidi
Sarah
Callie
Anna
Calli
Jessica
Carol

Christy

2021 Crazy Lazy Race Results

Tichenor
Tichenor
Gavalya
Sensabaugh
Bills

Wright
Koso
Paskvan
Brewer
Sam
Topf
Boucher
Kopsack
Nolan
Entz
Diamond
Widmer
Weber

Dickerson
Bender
Loran
Anglen

Wallschlaeger

Storlie
Inscho
Nelson
Sessions
Youngblood
Reese
Shea
Feldmann
Baklanova
Gibbons
Tichenor
Sensabaugh
Wright
Kidwell
Burtzel
Lundell
Larson
Bushatz
Smith
Laura
Larsen
Jemes
Quinn
Webster
Jones
Johnson
Pettit
Jaroma
Seppilu

Marvin

Age Group Women

Under 18
Under 18
Under 18
Under 18
Under 18

18-29
18-29
18-29
18-29
18-29
18-29
18-29
18-29
18-29
18-29
18-29
18-29
18-29

30-39
30-39
30-39
30-39
30-39
30-39
30-39
30-39
30-39
30-39
30-39
30-39
30-39
30-39
30-39
30-39
30-39
30-39
30-39
30-39
30-39
30-39
30-39
30-39
30-39
30-39
30-39
30-39
30-39
30-39
30-39
30-39
30-39
30-39

40-49

1:55:04.6
1:55:04.9
1:55:23.8
1:56:35.7
2:18:38.9

1:21:03.5
1:22:55.4
1:29:23.2
1:34:18.4
1:37:39.6
1:41:02.5
1:41:15.9
1:43:19.9
1:45:33.8
1:51:57.0
2:00:29.7
2:21:43.2
2:33:11.9

1:15:29.4
1.21:01.6
1:24:09.4
1.26:46.3
1.27:48.6
1.34:45.6
1.36:22.7
1:39:29.2
1:40:35.1
1:44:14.2
1:44:30.0
1:46:44.4
1:.47:18.6
1:51:08.4
1.53:22.3
1.56:35.9
1:56:38.0
1:57:59.0
1.58:18.9
1.58:24.5
1:58:43.2
2:02:10.7
2:08:33.5
2:11:29.5
2:13:34.6
2:18:27.2
2:18:55.6
2:28:38.9
2:32:13.7
2:32:13.9
2:32:16.4
2:33:43.7
2:37:14.6
2:43:06.9

1:11:13.3
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Coby
Corbin
Noble
Oles
Weston
Jeb
Carson
Easton
Isaac
Cole
Zion
Damien
Nathan
Deakan

Pyper
Michael
Kenneth
Lyon
Galen
Miles
Keegan
Connor
John
Jacob
Josh
Daryll
Scott
Ryan
Stephen
Coleman
Warta
Andrew
Justice
Nathanael
Charles

Lars
Ben
Cody
Allan
Sam
James
Brenton
Todd
Jeff
René
Tom
Rhyss
Matthew
Chris
Ari
Adam
Marty
Tim
Aaron

Marvin
Wilson
Gurney
Witczak
Sensabaugh
Marvin
Deans
Roads
Marvin
Posthumus
Tichenor
Borchardt
Bills

Gross

Dixon
Connelly
Brewer
Kopsack
Hecht
Dennis
Crow
Priest
Farr
Whipple
Taylor
Vispo
Wamsganz
Baker
Warta
Ahrens
Daniel
Thomas
Rowland
Warta
Herman

Arneson
Marvin
Priest
Spangler
Adams
Pyke
Savikko
Henry
Levin
Rangel
Mclintyre
Vivian
Coburn
Ruggles
Gardner
Farrell
Byrne
Johnson
Foye

Age Group Men

Under 18
Under 18
Under 18
Under 18
Under 18
Under 18
Under 18
Under 18
Under 18
Under 18
Under 18
Under 18
Under 18
Under 18

18-29
18-29
18-29
18-29
18-29
18-29
18-29
18-29
18-29
18-29
18-29
18-29
18-29
18-29
18-29
18-29
18-29
18-29
18-29
18-29
18-29

30-39
30-39
30-39
30-39
30-39
30-39
30-39
30-39
30-39
30-39
30-39
30-39
30-39
30-39
30-39
30-39
30-39
30-39
30-39

1:10:41.5
1:20:45.6
1:25:40.9
1:31:09.5
1:34:05.4
1:35:14.9
1:36:34.5
1:36:52.1
1:38:32.9
1:38:34.5
1:48:23.5
2:13:36.7
2:18:10.0
2:28:35.6

1:02:32.0
1:02:54.0
1:05:16.3
1:06:05.8
1:09:09.7
1:09:23.5
1:17:23.7
1:21:19.9
1:22:49.4
1:25:49.4
1:27:32.9
1:29:56.9
1:30:17.4
1:31:28.4
1:37:33.6
1:37:48.7
1:40:14.4
1:42:56.3
1:44:57.4
1:47:35.9
2:32:48.2

1.00:57.4
1.02:44.6
1:09:09.0
1:12:09.0
1:13:48.4
1:20:14.6
1:25:02.5
1:26:14.7
1:28:52.5
1:29:41.9
1:31:17.6
1:34:06.5
1:35:03.5
1:35:18.0
1:38:00.6
1:39:56.0
1:40:23.6
1:41:09.1
1:41:11.7
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Meg
Katie
Lauren
Christine
Kimberly
Amanda
Alisha
Katie
Amber
Heather
Malia
Nichole
Kristi
Jody
Amy
Angie
Trina
Dyann
Carla
Ingrid
Laura
Cynthia
Katrina
Shauna

Gail
Brenda
Michelle
Teri

Jill
Carol
Rose
Rita
Michelle
Jennifer
Michelle
Karen

Sandra

Vera

Inokuma
Conway
Spinelli
Bennett
Riggs
Hegna
Germer
Buddenberg
McDonough
Moon
Skriloff
Rehm

Shea

Oyen

De Schweinitz

Brennan
Resari-Salao
Hardy
Vizzerra
Gavalya
Reynolds
Oistad
Garner
Boquist

Taylor
Davila
Richards
Buck
Aho
Halvorson
Garner
Allen
Dickson
Frazier
Fabry
Looney

Lee

Hershey

40-49
40-49
40-49
40-49
40-49
40-49
40-49
40-49
40-49
40-49
40-49
40-49
40-49
40-49
40-49
40-49
40-49
40-49
40-49
40-49
40-49
40-49
40-49
40-49

50-59
50-59
50-59
50-59
50-59
50-59
50-59
50-59
50-59
50-59
50-59
50-59

60-69

70-79

1:12:53.3
1:36:29.8
1:38:06.5
1:41:13.8
1:42:45.6
1:44:02.1
1:44:56.0
1:45:00.0
1:45:03.4
1:46:08.3
1:47:54.1
1:50:49.1
1:53:05.8
1:57:12.6
2:00:56.8
2:04:01.1
2:04:51.4
2:12:01.8
2:14:04.5
2:16:16.3
2:20:32.1
2:21:27.8
2:27:00.6
2:32:15.6

1.25:51.4
1.37:29.8
1.38:29.2
1:40:41.9
1.50:53.8
2:04:.06.1
2:05:42.1
2:07:56.6
2:21:29.5
2:27:34.8
2:32:16.9
3:02:35.0

3:01:07.2

3:02:49.0
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Geremy
Cole
Jeremy
Jeremy
Joshua
Dana
Gunner
Mario
Brett
Patrick
Jason
David

Erik

Mike

Ben
Craig
Duane
Patrick
Darin
Derek
Jeremy
Brian
Matt
Scott
Marek
Nathan
Mick
Stephen
Dustin
Christopher
Brian
Daniel
Dean
Greg
Andy
Benjamin
Emmanuel
Matthew
Shawn
Keith

Clint
Mike
Vince
Brad
Lance
Jason
Douglas
John
David
Evan R

Marty Johannes

Todd
Barney
Ed
David
Don
Fred

Skeen
Jacobson
Jemes
Weber
Lyon
Wright
Hodgson
Galindo
Johnson
Hanrahan
Ryznar
Hansen

Johnson
Monterusso
Ward
Taylor

Zitta
Conway
Markwardt
Nottingham
Hoagland
Fish
Waliszek
Henry
Kolendo
Kasukonis
Bakker
Mayer
Glazier
Walker
Mason
Crumpacker
Denter
Roads
Sensabaugh
Tichenor
Braga
Tunseth
Williams
Sanfacon

Mccool
Heatwole
Lombardo
Benter
Kopsack
Werner
Ketterer
Wirum
Mayer
Steinhauser
Lindeke
Bell
Griffith
Bennett
Rebischke
Fairbanks
Moore

30-39
30-39
30-39
30-39
30-39
30-39
30-39
30-39
30-39
30-39
30-39
30-39

40-49
40-49
40-49
40-49
40-49
40-49
40-49
40-49
40-49
40-49
40-49
40-49
40-49
40-49
40-49
40-49
40-49
40-49
40-49
40-49
40-49
40-49
40-49
40-49
40-49
40-49
40-49
40-49

50-59
50-59
50-59
50-59
50-59
50-59
50-59
50-59
50-59
50-59
50-59
50-59
60-69
60-69
70-79
70-79
80+

1:47:36.9
1:48:33.7
1:52:25.8
1:54:22.6
1:55:28.4
1:55:29.6
1:59:56.5
2:02:13.7
2:05:28.9
2:31:58.3
2:33:08.9
2:34:12.8

1:05:04.7
1:10:33.1
1:14:09.2
1:14:41.2
1:17:56.8
1:18:55.1
1:20:23.6
1:24:23.9
1:32:35.0
1:37:17.5
1:38:01.4
1:40:55.5
1:43:47.5
1:46:19.6
1:47:04.6
1:47:19.2
1:47:46.0
1:49:43.9
1:51:18.5
1:51:23.4
1:51:45.0
1:51:51.0
1:.53:32.8
1:55:08.8
2:16:04.2
2:16:37.4
2:29:39.0
2:33:06.4

1:25:46.2
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